ethics

TEACHER EDITION




contents

BISLICAL WORLDVIEW SHARING IN Ermics
BUILDING ACADEMIC RIGOR WITH Evnics
TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
USIMNG YOUR TEACHER EDITION
PRODULCT OBJECTIVES

RESOURCES

THE TEACHING CYCLE IN ETwics

TEACHER EOITION FEATURES

the Student Ed

DOUETION TOET

Unit | Foundations for £Hhics

CHAPTER 1

Creational Foundations for Ethics

EEl God's Character as a Foundation for Ethics
DEFENDING THE FAITH [5 Too Mieh Authority a Bad Thing

EF] The Created Order as a Foundation for Ethics

EEl The image of God in Man as a Foundation for Ethics

Introduction and Chapter 1 Review

CHAPTER 2

The Fall's Effects on Ethics

ERl The Root Cause of All Ethical Difficulties
EXE] Faulty Approaches to Ethics

¥ Evaluating the Faulty Approaches to Ethics
Chapter 2 Review

CHAPTER 3

The Role of Redemption in Ethics

EXl Redemption and the Law
E¥] Redemption and Wisdom
EE] Redemption and Man's Chief End

DEVELOPING ETHICAL SKILLS Whar [f &My fuy Doesn't Delighe Mt
Chapter 3 Review

Unit 2: Virtues

CHAPTER 4

Becoming Like Christ

ERl Virtues and Vices
GRAPPLING WITH ETHICAL IS5UES Prople Do Good Things?

[ christlikeness and Counterfeits
Chapter 4 Reviow

63
b6

G



iv CONTENTS

CHAPTER 5

Three Central Virtues

EEl The Virtue of Faith
B The Virtue of Love
251 The Virtue of Hope

Chapter 5 Review

CHAPTER &

Virtues, Part1

[El Righteousness and Goodness

[ Prudence

GRAPPLING WITH ETHICAL 15SUES /s 1 Svor Virtuous fo Fighn!
[ piligence, Faithfulness, and Courage

[ self-Control, Temperance, and Patience
Chapter & Review

CHARPTER 7

Virtues, Part 2

Humility, Meekness, and Gentleness
Kindness and Compassion
EXE] Gratitude, Joy, and Peace

EX1 Honesty
Chapter 7 Review

Unit 3: lrsues
CHAPTER 8

A Method for Handling Ethical Issues

EXl The Componants of a Sound Ethical Method
%] using a Sound Ethical Method

EVALUATING CONTEMPORARY EVENTS

GRAPPLING WITH ETHICAL ISSUES

Chapter 8 Review

CHAPTER 9

The Ethics of Life and Death

EEl Murder, Mansiaughter, and Self-Defense
EVALUATING CONTEMPORARY EVENTS
EVALUATIHG COMTEMPORARY EVENTS

[l Suicide and Euthanasia
EVALUATING CONTEMPORARY EYENTS
EE1 abortion

Chapter 9 Review

74

5
i}
54
@9

148
120
154
154
156
159

145



CHAPTER 10
Ethical Government

E[EH Capital Punishmant

ETET Just War

EE] immigration

EVALUATING COMTEMPORARY EVENTS

ECEA Christian Disobedience to Authority
Chapter 10 Review

CHAPTER 11

Ethical Society

LAl Racial Discrimination and Inequality

EiF] Addictions

E¥3 Communication and Media Use

GRAPPLING WITH ETHICAL ISSUES Ink aid Communication
¥} Business Ethics

GRAPPLING WITH ETHICAL ISSUES Miring arid Firing
Chapter 11 Review

CHAFTER 12

Ethical Science

REE] Stem Cell Research, Cloning, and Gene Editing

[EF¥] Organ Donation and Transplantation

EEX] Conservation, Environmentalism, and Animal Rights
Chapter 12 Review

CHAPTER 13

Sexual Ethics

EEE] Marriage and Divorce

EEX] Fornication, Adultery, and Marital Purity

EEE] Homosexuality, Bisexuality, and Transgenderism

EEX] Birth Control, Reproductive Technologies, and Euganics
Chapter 12 Review

CONCLUSION

HDTES

GLOSSARY

SCRIFTURE MEMODRY
INSTRULCTIONAL &IOS

STUDENT EDITION SCRIPTURE INDEX
STUDENT EDITION TORICAL INDEX
EXPLAINIRG THE GOSREL

166

167
173
178
1$1
185

192

am
106
a7
210
m

218

216

217
223
228

235

2hl

CONTENTS

v



